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Week One Week Two Week Three Week Four

KIDSIZE OOSC MENU

Vegetable Soup

Rice Cakes &
Strawberries

Toast & Fruit Jelly

Yoghurt

Crackers &
Cheese

Rice & Poppadoms
Watermelon

Bagels & Low Fat
Cream Cheese

Breadsticks &
Humous

Pineapple

Pitta Pizzas

Crumpets

Sandwiches -
Cheese, Chicken &

Tuna

Rice & Naan
Melon

Nachos, Cheese &
Salsa

Yoghurt & Berries

Pancakes

Spaghetti Hoops &
Toast

Watermelon

Rice & Poppadoms

Fruit Scones
 Kiwi

Bagels

Pitta Bread, Veg
Sticks & Humous

12/01
09/02
09/03

19/01
16/02
16/03

26/01
23/02
23/03

02/02
02/03

Bagels


