

KIDSIZE OOSC MENU

	Week One	Week Two	Week Three	Week Four
MONDAY	Vegetable Soup	Crackers & Cheese	Sandwiches - Cheese, Chicken & Tuna	Pitta Bread, Veg Sticks & Humous
TUESDAY	Rice Cakes & Strawberries	Rice & Poppadoms Watermelon	Fruit Scones Kiwi	Yoghurt & Berries
WEDNESDAY	Pitta Pizzas	Bagels & Low Fat Cream Cheese	Rice & Naan Melon	Spaghetti Hoops & Toast Watermelon
THURSDAY	Toast & Fruit Jelly	Breadsticks & Humous Pineapple	Nachos, Cheese & Salsa	Rice & Poppadoms
BREAKFAST	Yoghurt	Crumpets	Pancakes	Bagels
DATES	12/01 09/02 09/03	19/01 16/02 16/03	26/01 23/02 23/03	02/02 02/03